
 

 

  

The Australian Government is holding a 

webinar to outline key elements of the of 

the Disability Employment Centre of 

Excellence grant opportunity.  

 

 
 

 

 

 

A webinar is an online event where you can 

hear information and ask questions. 

 
 
 

 

 
 

 

The Disability Employment Centre of 
Excellence grant opportunity is due to 
commence in March 2025  
 



 

 
 
The webinar will be held on Friday 13 
September 2024, 1:30pm – 2:30pm (AEST). 
 
 
 
 
 

 
 

You will be able to ask questions on the 

new program and provide feedback. 

 

 
 

 

The webinar is free.  

 

 

 
For more information and to register please 
visit:   
https://events.humanitix.com/disability-employment-
centre-of-excellence-grant-opportunity-webinar 

 
 

 

 
 
 
 
Once you register you will be sent a link to 
join the webinar. 
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